303 air-conditioned guest
rooms and suites

8 Meetings & Events
rooms

Restaurant & Bar

Spa & Gym

Parking
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Heston Hyde Hotel boasts one of the
largest banquet spaces in a London hotel

The meeting rooms are fully-equipped
presenting an advanced and supreme
site for conferences, exhibitions or
corporate hospitality.

Each suite is ideal for luncheons, dinners,
wedding functions or cocktail receptions.

Please, see the table on the next page
for detailed information.
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Largest Convention hall in London Heathrow



CAPACITY CHART

Chamberlain Suite
Chamberlain 1
Chamberlain 2
Chamberlain 1 & 2
Chamberlain 3
Chamberlain 2 & 3
Sanger Suite

Greenford Suite

Total area

Theatre

400

730

730

25

Board-
room

85

155

155

16

Classroom

150

280

280

15

Cabaret

200

350

350

18

U - shape

100

150

150

14

Hollow
square

85

155

155

14

Dinner

Informal
Reception

Isleworth Suite

Ceiling Height: There are two levels in the Chamberlain Suite. The outer area is 4.04m and the inner section where lamp shades hang is 4.30m

Screen size: 4m x 2.5m

Chamberlain Foyer: 17m x 7m wall to wall and door to door
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CHAMBERLAIN

CHAMBERLAIN 1 CHAMBERLAIN 2 CHAMBERLAIN 3
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CHAMBERLAIN RESEPTION AREA

HOTEL LOBBY & RECEPTION AREA

CORPORATE

LIFESTYLE
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fire exit

A entrance



K " CONTACT DETAILS



http://www.hestonhydehotel.com
mailto:info%40hestonhydehotel.com?subject=
http://www.facebook.com/hestonhydehotel
http://twitter.com/HestonHydeHotel
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